:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9561446

Jul 21, 2024 11:34 (UTC)

In epoch 298,795 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1156038 - 0.018757563 ETH®
65.65 USD

2 1156039 - 0.018819148 ETH®
65.86 USD

3 1156040 - 0.064312159 ETH®
225.08 USD

4 1156041 - 0.018764419 ETH®
65.67 USD

S 1156042 - 0.018817004 ETH®
65.85 USD

6 1156043 - 0.018856161 ETH®
65.99 USD

7 1156044 - 0.018864871 ETH®
66.02 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9561446
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/298795
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1156038
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1156039
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1156040
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1156041
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1156042
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1156043
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1156044
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Validator Id

1156045

1156046

1156047

1156048

1156049

1156050

1156051

1156052

1156053

Validator Id

1092491

Amount

- 0.018783366
65.74 USD

- 0.064275203
224.95 USD

- 0.018835707
65.92 USD

- 0.018839321
65.93 USD

- 0.018736378
65.57 USD

- 0.018837789
65.93 USD

- 0.018833539
65.91 USD

- 0.018729733
65.55 USD

- 0.018849491
65.97 USD

Amount

+ 0.045442313
159.04 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1156045
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1156046
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1156047
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1156048
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1156049
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1156050
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1156051
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1156052
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1156053
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1092491

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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